INS. CASE OWNER	CC4/111 190 10375/	D gas / LKK
* Surveyor	DOI: ASSIGNMENT DOI: 176/2019	Date / Time: 10 6 129 19
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE	Registered in Merimen: W 1 5 1 9019
Insured Vehicle No	(40 7 2414)	. (NX
**		* MI
Name of Insured	NAME AND ASSESSED.	
insured Tel No.	HP: Make / Model	
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A: 216 2019 Place of Accide	nt:
Is driver the owner		0 0
If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel 1		T (YE) / NO ; TP GIA REPORT (YE) / NO Y: % Final ? Yes / No
SHO 7702	<u>y</u>	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time		
	US FROM, X CHO 3440 X	STAGE DATE/PIC
20/6 -	BUK mondate on Natsility (Pending approval).	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call OI:
		After call ltr to OI:
03 07 19	Junety 9/2 10,6001 the + days of	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
प्राचाल -	REL LOR SEND TP (PENDINA LOD).	Netification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to Ol:
11/7/19 -	LOD IN (THE PASS ET TYPE VEDOA) -	Authorisation To Act
27/7/19 -	SUE WANDAR ADDIOVA!	Release Voucher
rafe,	lending III approval on offern TP 575	Final Repair Bill:
3919 -	offer \$11, x14. 56 (Pudy aulojana).	Towing Invoice
3019 -	Settle (a HII, 814.36, DV send Gending ov m)	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:
3/10	on in the pass admin to dose)	
120		PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction:
A	M let pill of Coff found amount.	LOD LOD
		Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by: On ON
Repair Cost: US	S\$ 10,600-00 (7 days) Reduction: \$8381.03 % 449/e	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 30/4/4/5-30 Confirm with William	Email Call
Final Liability:	% 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 28	If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu: 10 0 % Hable.
Repair Cost: (W/615) Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss 10,593.00 U(1/4 (MAVUCHON).	C-C (01 10st)
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS - (5 x days) x 3(117-27	TRISIN SISINI
Loss of Income (LOI):	ss 300.00 (s 40 x & days)	Sell Sient
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	218/10/19
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	55 -	Claim status: Nepal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format: 1
Legal Cost	55	3) Survey fee: \$400.00
PRODUCTOR STATE	SS 11,814.36 Global Sum SS:	- 7
		Email Call
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	The state of the s
Total: FINAL PAYMENT Payme 1: Payme 2: (Strike if S.A.)	SS 11.814.36 Name 1: Chunni Motor Work	Pte Ltd

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

1.4	NAT-		, ,
7 HANTIO		ASSIGNMENT	COE HW 2024
From	Date	Volt No. SHD 7202	4) 66 V6H Jugar Y.
Estimated Cost		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Va	an I Larry (axi) Prime Mover I
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD	RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	40 66 1685
(o Inspect Vehicle No.		Make Hyundi I	
at Workshop m/s		Colour 31'me.	A/C: Insured / Std / NI #NA
of •		Sp.Reading 409945	T/Readio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured .		Eng/No: D4FD	GU690471
Policy No.			1LB41UMHU096458
Claims No.		Gen. Gond: Good Fair / Poor /	
Sum.Insured	Excesso	Steering: Increder / Januared / Le	
(Client's Record)		Brake: Indeder / Jammed / Le	
Make of Veh:		Modi: (Nil) / S/Rim / STD A/I	
	4°	Tyre Size F:	205 60 216
(Policy Condition)		R: -	11-
Remark: The veh had comn	nenced its		LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time	of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	Henkoolc
Bat. or Market Value:		Etoni	Roar
IDAC Accident Rport	Consistent? Yes or I	No P/Bal \$ mou	R/Bal. S mm
GIA / PR Seen.	Consistent? : Yes or I		
Est Repairs: 7	days Res. Yes or	No 0.0.A 07 06 2019	DOI 12 06 2019
Lum Sum. 20	% 3 Val.: Yes or	No Survey hold at Chy	mni AMK
	24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear	/ O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Acres 1344 August 1545	Ver	hicle: IN/OUT Rout 4	
Date: Pers	on Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame	I Body Structure affected due to collision.
	SHD 3214 P		1 1
10	371V 3214 F		
02/12/15 100	ma 210 1061	101 + 7 dags Jin	
03/14/19 Dur	021		
3.1		(KEG = \$8281	02 (44%)
	3,00		
* 7 dav	p + 1 sundaw	1+ 1 pps = 9 days.	
, Dale/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
n E	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?		,	Transportation:
2)		Add Fee: Site Inap (\$) _ 5+855
	5	Interview (\$) Heiro
Report Format :		Tech Invs (\$) Ciliers
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$		Weekend (\$	

TOTAL

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

MAKE :

VEHICLE NO : SHD 7202Y

DATE : 10.06.2019

TEL : 6542 5119

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40 FAX : 6542 6039 INDIA

Qty	: HYUNDAI i40	and the state of t	: 6542 6039	INDIA	Ì
	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	53
	Radiator Grille booken cyacle			\$ 1,110.10	
	Radiator Grille H Emblem hkc			S 120.30	
	Front Bumper Cover obstated namely create	2		\$ 1,052.20	14.00
	From Bumper Sponge 1860			\$ 99.20	_
	Front Bumper Reinforcement Develop			\$ 402.10	-
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH/RH) HH		\$ 22.40	\$ 44.80	×
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH/RH) NA		\$ 24.60	\$ 49.20	X
	Headlamp Support Top Cover HH		0	\$ 222,60	
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy			\$ 907.40	2
	Headlamp (LH/RH) creck / mandy		S 1,388.00	\$ 2,776.00	
	Horn Unit (LH/RH)		S 73.80	S 147.60	X
	SUB TOTAL		6467.30	S 6,931.50	
	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		010. 7		
	LESS 20%		6467.30	\$ 1,386.30 \$ 5,545.20	ł
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		511201	S 5,545.20	
	Front Number Plate CACC Front No Plate Trim Cover		25.00	S 25.00 S 30.00 S 55.00	
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Towing Charge Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code		630.00	S 1,000.00 S 250.00 S 50.00 S 150.00 S 480.00	1 1 1 0 5 C

SHD 7202Y

£.	1			120000		_	7202Y	i
Qty	Parts Description/ L	abour	Type	Unit	Price		Amount	5 8'
	Boot Lid VA					S	2,174.90	1
	Boot Lid Rubber Nhe					5	96.50	
	Boot Lid Lock Upper					S	102.60	×
	Boot Lid Lock Lower Hu					S	31.70	×
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem Hee					S	28.70	_
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate Hec					\$	27.90	-
	Boot Lid Trimboard HM					S	116.40	×
	Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pcs	S) HLL				S	11.00	×
	Bootlid Moulding Ha					5	85.00	×
	Bootlid i40 Emblem 3/L					S	27.90	×
	Bootlid Lower Garnish HH					S	227.90	X
	Rear Bumper olytoda	1				S	553.00	1
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement CA	ait				S	428.40	_
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bra	icket (LH/RH) 64		S	80.30	S	160.60	_
	Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs Hee	125 6 5				5	22.00	
	Rear Bumper Bracket HH			S	35.60	S	71.20	×
	Rear Bumper Sponge +					S	118.40	1.0
	Rear Bumper Under Cover	AL .				S	228.00	_
	Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (L			S	30.60	S	61.20	×
	Rear Panel Person	, .,,,				S	526.70	199
	Rear Panel Garnish					S	57.70	×
	Rear Panel Lower Panel	Y 1. A				s	495.50	
	Member Assy- Rear Floor Centre			1		5	570.40	200
	Exhaust Pipe Insulator	- MT		s	58.55	S	117.10	
	TO 100 IN			S	(967.70)	S	1,935.40	. 22.7
	Exhaust Pipe Hanger	5 HM		S	58.55	S	117.10	X
	Exhaust Pipe Centre			3	20,23	S	730.10	
	Exhaust ripe centre AM	i		582	2.20	9	730.10	X
		SUB TOTAL		77.0		\$	9,123.30	
		LESS 20%		4667	1.64	S	1.824.66	
	DIS	COUNTED TOTAL		100.		\$	7,298.64	1
	Dis	COUNTED TOTAL				3	7,290.04	
	Part I id Comfort I and & Tal N	la Cristian I I					30.00	Nett L
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel N					S		
	Boot Lid Advertisement Logo H			100000000000000000000000000000000000000		\$	100.00	The same
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			365	70	S	135.70	1/2/201
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Log					S		Nett L
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat					S	50.00	Nett L
							267.70	1
						S	365.70	
		LVV Auto Consultant	hones not		7			
	Labour Charge	LKK Auto Consultant the Repairer of the fo		7			1 000	1 .
	Panel Beating	. To resurvey before/after	spray painting		1	S	1,000.00	
	Spray Painting Charge	To display damaged part Decta prices are sufficient.				2	1,000.00	600
	Wiring Charge	 Parts prices are subject Third party survey is on a 				2	-50.00	30 -
	Tuff Kote	 No illegal modification(s) 	is allowed.			S	-50.0 0	401-
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	 Supplementary item(s) if is subject to final approv 	hust be resurv	eyed and rice Company		S	-120.0 0	401-
	Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe					S	300.00	601-
	12/06/209 C 0915h	Acknowledged by Repairs	1	1370				١.
	T HA Archa	TOTAL LABOUR				S	2,520.00	
(2 Know	Date:			_			20,00
\times							17,764.54	

Vi mmey

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 7202Y (Supplementary)

MAKE

DATE: 12.06.2019

TEL : 6542 5119

DDEL	: HYUNDAI i40	FAY	: 6542 6039	
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Tail Lamp (LH/RH) crack north		\$ 697.80	S 1,395.60
	The same of the sa			1,,
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 1,395.60
	LESS 20%			\$ 279.12
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 1,116.48
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			3 1,110.40
	0			Tak
				Lap
	- May		67 00N	1
			me estin	20
			main estin 12227 upp 1116.	TES
	2 KK AND		12227	18
	1 200		17771	
			- 1116.	48
		9	401	
			' '	
			2 2 11.2	11
			13542.	lo lo
			20 20 10 10	
			JOIN LAD	10
			1 510,600	1
				Ü
			1 ,	
			13343. 1 510,600 7 days	
	1			
			1000	
				15
		1.00		
	2,8	9		
	E C			
	Crowd Total State and an actional improvious of the			1
	10,			1
	College			
	V			I

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company,

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 10 June 2019 5:10 PM

To:

Chunni Motor; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc:

Pool Chin Han Daniel

Subject:

RE: Accident involving veh no: SHD 7202Y & SHD 3214P on 07.06.19

Attachments:

10062019111729.pdf

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SHD7202Y and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Daniel.

"Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Chunni Motor [mailto:chunnimotor@gmail.com]

Sent: 10 June, 2019 3:11 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Re: Accident involving veh no: SHD 7202Y & SHD 3214P on 07.06.19

Dear Sir.

We appoint LKK Auto Consultants P/L

Thank you

Regards,

Chunni Motor Work P/L

On Mon, Jun 10, 2019 at 1:47 PM Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg > wrote:

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

Veh lu

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- · Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Chunni Motor [mailto:chunnimotor@gmail.com]

Sent: 10 June, 2019 11:29 AM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Accident involving veh no: SHD 7202Y & SHD 3214P on 07.06.19

Dear Sir/Mdm.

We refer the above mentioned matter.

We enclosed herewith the relevant documents for your necessary action.

ln line with the new protocol, kindly provide us with the list of surveyors on your panel for assessment of the damaged accident taxi involved.

Kindly survey at AMK Autopoint, Soon Hock Motor,#01-05/06.

Should you have any queries, please do not hesitate to contact Ms Lynn or Ms Irene at 65425119 or 6542 7162

Thank you for your kind assistance.

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SHD7202Y (MCT19060163) [SHD3214P] TP COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Jun 7 2019 11:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 08/08/2019 15:49 PM.

To

LKK_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$0.00) - SHD7202Y - Claim Handler: Pool Chin Han Daniel

Approved:0.00:Labour for panel beating reduce to \$800/- Refit Exhaust Silencer. No. of days 6

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*SHD7202Y (MCT19060163) [SHD3214P]

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Jun 7 2019 11:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward	
From	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 26/08/2019 14:05 PM.	
То	LKK_HQ	
Subject	Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$0.00) - SHD7202Y - Claim Handler: Pool Chin Han Daniel	
Approved	i:0.00:negotiate COR upto \$9,900/- lumpsum	

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents,

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SHD7202Y (MCT19060163) [SHD3214P] TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD Jun 7 2019 11:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 09/10/2019 11:25 AM.

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$11814.36) - SHD7202Y - Claim Handler: Pool Chin Han Daniel

Approved:11814.36:Please request TP WS to raise Tax Invoice for Cost of repairs in III's name

18			
37	Your Ref : SHD 3214P		
	'Our Ref : SHD 7202Y		
7.5	Neo S eh Keng c/o		
	가득하는 잘 많아 보는 사람들이 가득으면서 가득 스타 가득 내내 나가 들어가는		
	=	Data	13/07/19
	The state of the s	Date .	
	Singapore 508047		
	The Motor Claims Department		
india 9		WITE	IOUT PREJUDICE
veries p		80000	
	01		
	swappe 400 133		
	Done Sir / Madam		
	Dear Sit / Wadam,		
	DE. ACCIDENT INVOLVING SUD 7202	VICHD 2214B/CH	C 1771B O- 07 06 2010
#03-19 AMK AutoPoint Singapore 568047 The Motor Claims Department The Motor Claims Department The Motor Claims Department The Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PR Strong Was 1 # 01 - 25 Proga Was 1 # 01 - 25 WITHOUT PR WITHOUT PR WITHOUT PR WITHOUT PR STOR 1 # 01 - 25 Proga Was 1 # 01 - 25 Without Proga	C 1//1R On 0/.06.2019		
The Motor Claims Department I LKK Anth Count touts Pte Ltd 51 Uli Ave I # 01 - 25 Payer Uli And Park Swigaper 408 933 Dear Sir / Madam, RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 7202Y/SHD 3214 ALONG Airport BLVD twds PIE I am the owner/hirer of motor vehicle/taxi, SHD 72 above-mentioned accident. The motor vehicle/taxi was surveyed by your appointed appraise WORK PTE LTD. The accident was caused by your insured's rechicle. Therefore, I am claiming damages and losses sustained accident based on the appraiser's recommendation. Our claim is as follows: 1) Cost of Repair			
Neo S eh Keng c/o CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #03-19 AMK AutoPoint Singapore 568047 The Motor Claims Department The Motor Cl			
	I am the owner/hirer of motor vehicle/taxi	SHD 7202V	which was invalved in the
	and the contract of the contra	SHD /2021	,which was involved in the
	above-mentioned accident.		
	vehicle. Therefore, I am claiming damages and lo	osses sustained by me	
	Our claim is as follows:		
	1) Cost of Repair	SS	(1, 341, 00
			1 014 03 / \$112-67 × 9 DAYS)
			360-00 140x 9 1991L)
		14.74	
	는 17 회사 (등의 사는 17 (14)) 이 ³⁶ 아이를 살아가고 있다.		
	6) Survey Report Fee		
		22	12-, 716-03
		Date: 03/07/19 WITHOUT PREJUDICE G SHD 7202Y/SHD 3214P/SHC 1771R On 07.06.2019 twds PIE chicle/taxi, SHD 7202Y ,which was involved in the red by your appointed appraiser at the premises of M/S CHUNNI MOTOR ras caused by your insured's negligent driving and or management of his damages and losses sustained by me against you in connection with the ecommendation. SS 11.342.00 SS 1.014.03 (4102-67x 9 MAY) SS 260-00 (440x 1 MAY) SS	
	We enclose herewith the following relevant s	upporting documen	ts:
	a) Authorization Latter		
	3. Table 3.		
	The state of the s		
	e) Insurance Certificate		
	Kindly look into the matter and revert as soon	n as possible. Thank	c you.
	.0.	35	25

Yours faithfully

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To Whom It May Concern: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD 7202Y/SHD 3214P/SHC 1771R ALONG Airport BLVD twds PIE 07.06.2019 I, Neo S eh Keng , NRIC NO. S 0189693H of Blk 115 Rivervale Walk # 11-23 Singapore 540115 insured by Owner/hirer of motor vehicle Registration No SHD 7202Y India International Insurance Pte Ltd under Policy No. MCOM 0015 do hereby authorize M/s Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd as my authorized representative to write, negotiate and settle claim on my behalf in my claim against the owner and/or Motor Vehicle Registration No. SHD 3214P in respect of the above mentioned accident. I also hereby authorize that the agreed settlement sum (cost of repair, loss of use, earnings and rental, Survey report fee, LTA fee & GIA report fee) be made in favour of my representative, M/s Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd and that the said payment be forwarded to them as full and final discharge of my claim. 07.06.2019 Dated: Signature: (Company's chop if necessary)



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 198703792k | GST. Reg. No. M2-0078006-X 6-8 | Cecil Street | #65 | #65 | #66-02 | 10B Rollding | Simpspore 049711

Office (65) 63476100 Email insuredistruming Eax (65) 62244174 Website www.ifi.com.sg

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MCT19060163 Claimant Ref: SHD 7202Y

We/I, CHUNNI N	MOTOR WORK PTE LTD	("the workshop") hereby	confirm that w	e/I have reached an agreement
with the appointed	d Surveyor of India International	Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AL	TO CONSULTA	NTS PTE LTD (name
of Surveyor) with	respect to the amount claime	ed for S\$ 10,593,00	(repair cost	. S\$ 624:36 1321.36 (loss of [
rental), S\$_	 (search fee), vehicle no. 	SHD 7202Y that was dan	naged pursuant	to the accident which occurred
				g vehicle no. SHD 3214P (insured
vehicle). This is pu	insuant to the inspection conducted	on 12/05/2019 (date) at	the workshop".	
claimant") of veh	ide no. SHO 7202Y to make the o	daim as set out in the above	e paragraph and	d we/I have full authority to settle
they will or have further claim aga	e already incurred in the event ainst the former for any loss and	that "the third party claim d expenses suffered pertain	nant" after the i	above said agreement lodges a
This paragement is	s subject to the application of Si	oganore law and the Sings	nore Courts ha	ve exclusive jurisdiction over any
	25 (25)	igapore iam and the only	iporu Souria ilu	to product of the second of the second
dispote arising oc	it of the same.			
		\$ 11,814.30 TO CHUNNI	MOTOR WORK PTE	LTD
Dated this	- 150CT 2019	20		
CLAIMANT:	a day or	v	VITNESS:	(Cur) AB1
Signature:	Men		ignature:	AllT
8	Signed by "the workshop" (wit	th chop)		Sign at by appointed Surveyor
Name:			łame:	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
NRIC:	BNL 10 And No Pub Hot et	# 170 ZA 1	IRIC:	199607198R
	e/if further confirm that we/i will indemnify India International Interpretation of the event that "the third put ther claim against the former for any loss and expenses sufficiency use pursuant to the damage to SHD 7202Y (vehicle no.) as a real confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and resuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reachests. It is agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and pute arising out of the same. It is agreement is aday of SICT 2019 AIMANT: Ignature: Signed by "the workshop" (with chop) Thurst Microsoft Work Piet 1 Bit 19 April 19 A	1.19	Address:	51 UBI AVE 1 #02-25
Address.	Tel: 6542 / T&L T%L T Co. Ree. Not 2000	542-8039 211-90	wurten.	PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK S(408003)
Nationality			lationality:	
Occupation:			Occupation:	UV BARRA
3	dama	contents of this do ges only. All persor g therefrom are e	nal injuries a	ply to vehicle and damages

and application of this document."

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

TAX INVOICE

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INCOME	VEHICLE NO SHD 7202 Y	DATE 29.06.2019
	MAKE HYUNDAI	INVOICE NO 10141
SINGAPORE 049711	MODEL 140	ACC DATE/TIME 07.06.2019 @ 23:10 HRS

Cost of Repair \$ 10,600.00

Sub-total \$ 10,600.00

Add: 7 % - GST \$ 742.00

Total \$ 11,342.00

(SINGAPORE DOLLARS: ELEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND FORTY TWO ONLY)

Our Ref: CT19060158

Date: 13 June 2019



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

07/06/2019 @ 23:10 hrs

ALONG

AIRPORT BLVD TOWARDS PIE

INVOLVING

SHD3214P, SHC1771R

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD7202Y (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to NEO SEH KENG IC NO S0189693H a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$112.67 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

SHD 7202 Y

	NAME OF DRIVER				RATED (TIME)
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	то
7/6/118	NED	408799	127	000	1530
7/6/10	Leone	409143	343	1828	0623
5/6/19	KAS	409163	119	0130	1550
8./6/19	heom	409628	365	1838	0615
9/6/19	KASI	409898	270	0745	2210
10161 19	IN LiteRIG	MINZ DIXOW		09:45	200
18/6/19	OUT OF	workshim		24 0	16:15
		(0)		11.	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adt 5	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Stati	US-	
Main	20 Jun 2019 Edit Reg	230 340111111111	10 Jun 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$9,900 Edit Est	Charleston II	= 3.77	900.00 w Rpt		Pending for S Report Cancel Case		Survey
	Main	R	eference		laim Det	ails		Documents		1 -	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.:	19930382	18.					
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, C	o. Reg. No.:	1993038	21R					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHD720	12Y			Date of	Loss:	07/06/201 [30 Month	9 23:00 - :59 s and 21 Days From	LTA R	eg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / MC	T19060163			Policy/C Note No		MCOM0015	(TP, Fire & Theft)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SHD3214P			Policy N (Claima)		MCOM0015				
					Excess:						
Repairer:	Chunni M 7162	otor Work Pte Li	td (HQ) Blk 10 Ang	Me Kie Ind	ustrial Pa	rk 2A,	#03-19 AM	K Autopoint, 568047	Ang f	Mo Kio - T	el: 6542
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ	- Tel: 6347	76100	Hand	led by Pool	Chin Han Daniel]			
Claimant's Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 634	76100						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63	256-3561	[Handled	by B	RYAN TAN] [Final Rpt d	ue 20	/06/201	9]
ASSOCIA'	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View	All	Compos	case Mai
• III_SG (26/08/2019): 08/08/2019): 20/06/2019):	Alert - Adj Mano Alert - Adj Mano Alert - Adj Mano	iate Approved (S: late Approved (S: late Approved (S:	10.00) - SH 10.00) - SH 10.00) - SH	D7202Y D7202Y D7202Y	- Clai - Clai - Clai	m Handler m Handler m Handler	ndler: Pool Chin Pool Chin Han Pool Chin Han Pool Chin Han Pool Chin Han			
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks=				-0	View All	Search Tasks Cre	ate Ne	w Task	Complet
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	ct Hand	ler A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Cr	eated On	Done

Claim Documents

*SHD7202Y (MCT19060163)
[SHD3214P]
TP
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jun 7 2019 11:00PM [COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD] Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd

Pho	hotos/Images		3 per page	\sim	
Vo.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thu	mbnail	Prin
1	29/06/19 13:32	Front View Left	6 Los	ed JPG	80
2	29/06/19 13:32	Front View Right	1.00	od JPG	V
3	29/06/19 13:33	General View	O Los	nd JPG	V
4	29/06/19 13:33	General View	■ Los	ad JPG	8
5	29/06/19 13:33	General View	€ Las	ad JPG	2
5	29/06/19 13:33	General View	€ Los	od JPG	2
7	29/06/19 13:33	General View	■ Los	ad JPG	1
В	29/06/19 13:33	General View	■ Lot	ad JPG	V
9	29/06/19 13:33	General View	€ Les	ad JPG	Z
10	29/06/19 13:33	General View	€ Los	ad JPG	2
11	29/06/19 13:33	General View	€ Lo	ad JPG	V
12	29/06/19 13:33	General View	3 Los	ad JPG	V
13	29/06/19 13:33	General View	0 Los	ad IPG	V
14	29/06/19 13:33	General View	€ Los	ad JPG	V
15	29/06/19 13:33	General View	€ Los	ad JPG	8
16	29/06/19 13:33	General View	1 Los	ad JPG	E
17	29/06/19 13:33	General View	■ Los	ad JPG	V
18	29/06/19 13:33	General View	O Los	ad JPG	P
19	29/06/19 13:33	General View	O Los	ad JPG	R
20	29/06/19 13:33	General View	■ Los	ad JPG	12
21	29/06/19 13:33	General View	€ Los	ad JPG	E
22	29/06/19 13:33	General View	O Los	ad JPG	V
23	29/06/19 13:33	General View	O Los	ed JPG	V
24	29/06/19 13:33	General View	O Los	ad JPG	R
25	29/06/19 13:33	General View	O to	ad JPG	R
26	29/06/19 13:33	General View	0 Lo	ad JPG	12
27	29/06/19 13:33	General View	6 Lo	ad JPG	R
28	29/06/19 13:33	General View	O Lo	ad JPG	R
29	29/06/19 13:33	General View	O Lo	ad JPG	2
30	29/06/19 13:33	General View	② 10	ad JPG	8
31	29/06/19 13:33	General View	O Lo	ad JPG	2
32	29/06/19 13:33	General View	6 to	ad JPG	2
33	29/06/19 13:33	General View	0 to	ad JPG	5
34	29/06/19 13:33	General View	6 Lo	ad JPG	5
35	29/06/19 13:33	General View	6 Lo	ad JPG	5
36	29/06/19 13:33	General View		ad JPG	5
37	29/06/19 13:33	General View		ad JPG	1
38	29/06/19 13:33	General View		ad JPG	2
39	29/06/19 13:33	General View		ad JPG	2
40	29/06/19 13:33	General View		ad JPG	1
41	29/06/19 13:33	General View		ad JPG	12
42	29/06/19 13:33	General View		ad JPG	V
43	29/06/19 13:33	General View		ad JPG	E

Pho	tos/Images			
Va	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn	
14	29/06/19 13:33	General View	■ Load 3P	
5	29/06/19 13:33	Rear View Right	1 Load 3P	
6	29/06/19 13:33	Rear View Left	(1) Load JP	
7	29/06/19 13:35	General View	1 Load JP	
8	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load 3P	G Z
19	29/06/19 13:35	General View	€ Load JP	G Z
50	29/06/19 13:35	General View	Load 3F	G P
51	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load JP	G P
52	29/06/19 13:35	General View	€ Load IF	G Z
53	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load 3P	-
54	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load JP	-
55	29/06/19 13:35	General View	O Load 3F	-
_			O Load 3P	
66	29/06/19 13:35	General View	1 Load JF	arra
57	29/06/19 13:35	General View		-
58	29/06/19 13:35	General View	€ Load 3P	-
9	29/06/19 13:35	General View	1 Load 3F	
50	29/06/19 13:35	General View	1 Load JF	
51	29/06/19 13:35	General View	€ Load JF	-
52	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load 3F	-
53	29/06/19 13:35	General View	€ Load 3F	G Z
54	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load 3F	G 🛭
55	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load 37	G R
56	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load 3F	-
57	29/06/19 13:35	General View	O Load 3F	
		General View	O Load 39	- 000
58	29/06/19 13:35	Volume 222 Society	O Load Ji	
59	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load Ji	-
70	29/06/19 13:35	General View		400
71	29/06/19 13:35	General View	6 Load 3	
72	29/06/19 13:35	General View	1 Load 3	
73	29/06/19 13:35	General View	S Load 3F	
74	29/06/19 13:35	General View	€ Load 3F	_
75	29/06/19 13:35	General View	● Load 3	_
76	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load 3F	G E
77	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load 36	PG &
78	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load 36	G E
79	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load 3F	PG P
80	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load JF	PG 💀
81	29/06/19 13:35	General View	€ Load 3	
		General View	O Load 3	-
82	29/06/19 13:35	(accompany and	O Load 3	
B3	29/06/19 13:35	General View	① Load 3	
94	29/06/19 13:35	General View		
85	29/06/19 13:35	General View		-
86	29/06/19 13:35	General View	O Load 3	
87	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load 3	
88	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load 3	
89	29/06/19 13:35	General View	1 Load 3	_
90	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load Ji	PG E
91	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load Ji	PG E
92	29/06/19 13:35	General View	€ Load J	PG E
93	29/06/19 13:35	General View	€ Load J	PG 5
94	29/06/19 13:35	General View	1 Load J	PG 5
95	29/06/19 13:35	General View	■ Load 3	PG 5
96		General View	■ Load 3	
	29/06/19 13:35	14 450-4 (8) (10) (4) (8)	€ Load 3	-
97	29/06/19 13:35	General View	€ Load 3	
98	29/06/19 13:35	General View	2000 /	107.0

Phot	hotos/Images 3 per page 💟							
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumb	marin diagram				
100	29/06/19 13:35	General View		-	82			
01	29/06/19 13:35	General View	1 Load 1		M			
02	29/06/19 13:35	General View	1 Load	PG	V			
03	29/06/19 13:35	General View	€ Load I	PG	M			
04	29/06/19 13:35	General View	1 Load 2	PG	8			
05	29/06/19 13:35	Odometer Reading	■ Load I	PG	82			
.06	29/06/19 13:35	Chassis Number	O Load 2	PG	V			
107	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	€ Load	PG	2			
108	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	■ Load:	PG	V			
109	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	PG	V			
110	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	PG	V			
111	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	① Load	PG	V			
112	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	O Load	PG	V			
113	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	O Load	PG	Z			
114	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	PG	V			
			€ Load	100	R			
115	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	O Load		V			
116	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo			Z			
117	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo		11.1				
118	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	O Load		2			
119	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	O Load		82			
120	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	€ Load		R			
121	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	PG	2			
122	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	€ Load	IPG	2			
23	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	■ Load	IPG	12			
124	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	IPG	V			
125	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	■ Load	IPG	12			
126	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	€ Load	IPG	V			
127	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	IPG	V			
128	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	IPG	12			
129	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	O Load	IPG	V			
130	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	O Load	IPG	R			
131	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	■ Load	JPG	V			
132	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	O Load	IPG	R			
133	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	O Load		R			
		Reinspection Photo	O Load	1000	V			
134	29/06/19 13:36		€ Load	-	R			
135	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	O Load		K			
136	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo			V			
137	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	O Load		N.			
136	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	6 Load					
139	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	€ Load	-	2			
140	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	O Load		2			
141	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	O Load		N			
142	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	① Load	IPG	M			
143	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	IPG	2			
144	29/06/19 13:36	Reinspection Photo	1 Load	IPG	8			
145	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	■ Load)PG	R			
146	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	■ Load	IPG.	M			
147	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	■ Load	1PG	N			
148	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	1 Load	JPG	V			
149	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	O Load	JPG	2			
150	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	O Load	3PG	5			
151	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	O Load	-	E			
152	v Alexandron and	Finishing Photo	O Load		V			
100		- Diversional Language	O Load		Q			
153		Finishing Photo	O Load		2			
154	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	C080	11.50	- 24			

Pho	tos/Images		3 per ;	sage 🗸	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1000	Thumbnall	_
156	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
157	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	M
158	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
159	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	2
160	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	M
161	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	8
162	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
163	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	2
164	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	
165	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
166	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	82
167	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
168	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	0	Load 3PG	Ø
169	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
170	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	12
171	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
172	29/06/19 13:36	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per	page [V]	12
Nio	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/06/19 19:23	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 11.06.2019	0	Load PDF	
2	11/06/19 19:52	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP + TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	16/06/19 15:43	TP ESTIMATE-MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	26/07/19 12:24	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	26/07/19 12:24	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
6	26/07/19 12:24	RENTAL MILEAGE	0	Load PDF	
7	26/07/19 12:24	LOD	0	Load PDF	
8	17/10/19 12:25	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
9	17/10/19 12:25	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/06/19 08:32	Singapore Accident Statement		Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Hote: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III19010325/DGA3Q2

Date:

17/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHD7202Y

Insured Vehicle No: SHD3214P

Date of Loss:

07/06/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT19060163

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHD7202Y

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI I40, 1.7 D CRDI F/L ABS AIRBAG 4DR

Engine No:

D4FDGU690471

Reg. Date:

17/11/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMHU096458

Colour: Engine Capacity: Blue 1685 cc

409945 km

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Hankook 5 mm Hankook 5 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Hankook 5 mm Hankook 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	14,381.02	11,343.66	3,037.36	21.12
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,500.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	55.56
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	18,881.02	13,343.66	5,537.36	29.33
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		9,900.00		
(S\$)	18,881.02	9,900.00	8,981.02	47.57
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,321.67	693.00	628.67	47.57
Nett Amount (S\$)	20,202.69	10,593.00	9,609.69	47.57
+ Loss of Use (8.0 x S\$-	40.00/day) (S\$)	320.00		
+ Car Rental (8.0 x S\$1	12.67/day) (S\$)	901.36		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	11,814.36		
	ACT THE RESERVE			

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/06/2019

Date Inspected:

12/06/2019 Inspected At:

Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A,

#03-19 AMK Autopoint Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI Manager: Chong Pui Lin

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce			
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 26 Jul 2019)		
Parts:	143	HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D CRDI F/L ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)		
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)		
Print Code:	(Unsubmitte	d, no print-code for SHD7202Y)		
Validity:	These estim numbers wit	ites are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.		

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE	Broken / Cracked	1,110.10FL	*1,110.10 FL
2	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE H EMBLEM	Necessary	120.30 FL	
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Distorted / Mtg Cracked	1,052.20 FL	*1,052.20 FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	99.20 FL	*99.20 FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Dented	402.10 FL	*402.10 FL
6	2		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	44.80 FL	*-FL
7	2		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	49.20 FL	*-FL
8	1		*HEADLAMP SUPPORT TOP COVER	Not Necessary	222.60 FL	*-FL
9	1		*HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	Bent	907.40 FL	*907.40 FL
10	2		*HEADLAMP (LH/RH)	Mtg Cracked	2,776.00 FL	*2,776.00 FL
11	2		*HORN UNIT (LH/RH)	Not Necessary	147.60 FL	*-FL
12	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Cracked	25.00 FS	*25.00 FS
13	1		*FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*-FS
14	1		*BOOT LID	Bent	2,174.90 FL	*2,174.90 FL
15	1		*BOOT LID RUBBER	Necessary	96.50 FL	
16	1		*BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	Not Necessary	102.60 FL	*-FL
17	1		*BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	Not Necessary	31.70 FL	*-FL
18	4		*BOOT LID H EMBLEM	Necessary	28.70 FL	
19	1		*BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	Necessary	27.90 FL	
20	4		*BOOT LID TRIMBOARD	Not Necessary	116.40 FL	
21	10		*BOOT LID TRIMBOARD CLIPS	Not Necessary	11.00 FL	
22	1		*BOOTLID MOULDING	Not Necessary	85.00 FL	
23	1		*BOOTLID I40 EMBLEM	Serviceable	27.90 FL	
24	1		*BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH	Not Necessary	227.90 FL	
-	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	553.00 FL	
25 26	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	428.40 FL	
			*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	160.60 FL	
27	2		BRACKET (LH/RH)	bent	100.001 L	100.001 L
28	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
29	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Not Necessary	71.20FL	
30	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Tom	118.40FL	
	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Distorted	228.00 FL	
31	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (LH/RH)		61.20FL	
	1		*REAR PANEL	Dented	526.70 FL	
33	1		*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Not Necessary	57.70 FL	
34				Dented	495.50 FL	
35	1		*REAR PANEL LOWER PANEL		570.40 FL	
36	1		*MEMBER ASSY -REAR FLOOR CENTRE	Not Necessary		
37	2		*EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR	Not Necessary N/S Bent / O/S Not	117.10FL	
38	1		*EXHAUST SILENCER	Necessary	1,935.40 FL	
39	2		*EXHAUST PIPE HANGER	Not Necessary	117.10 FL	
40	1		*EXHAUST PIPE CENTRE	Not Necessary	730.10 FL	*-FL
41	1			Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00FS
			Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out		

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
			*BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO.STICKER		400 00 50	*****
42	1		*BOOT LID ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	100.00 FS	
43	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	135.70 FS	*135.70FS
44	1		*REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
45	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
46	2		*TAIL LAMP (LH/RH)	Mtg Cracked	1,395.60 FL	*1,395.60 FL
F≃Fra	snchise	part. Sa:	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc List Item Discount on	Sub Total (S\$) L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)		14,081.90 2,738.24
				Total Parts (S\$)	14,381.02	11,343.66
			Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	2,000.00	1,000.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	1,250.00	800.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	100.00	60.00
4	TOWING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
5	REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS	New	150.00	0.00
6	DIAGNOSTIC & RESETTING TO ERASE FAULT CODE	New	480.00	0.00
7	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	40.00
8	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	40.00
9	REMOVE/REFIX EXHAUST PIPE	New	300.00	60.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	4,500.00	2,000.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.